

HOUSE _____ **AMENDMENT NO.** _____

Offered By

Rep. Cauthorn _____ District 21 _____

1 AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 0006, page 10, section 6.210, line 11,
2 by deleting "32,982,537" and inserting "34,837,619"; and

3
4 further amend said bill, said page, said section, line 12, by deleting "11,913,767" and inserting
5 "12,299,489"; and

6
7 further amend said bill, said section, page 12, line 96, by deleting "908.69" and inserting "949.71;
8 and

9
10 further amend said bill, page 16, section 6.280, line 7, by deleting "18,448,466" and inserting
11 "19,272,970"; and

12
13 Further amend said bill by adjusting section subtotal, section total and bill totals accordingly.